AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 20-0603 (1st Reader Copy)

By: Taxation, Finance and Economic Development Committee

Amendment No. 1

On page 1, in line 21, strike "contributions" and substitute "contribution"; in the same line, strike beginning with "and" down through and including "forfeited", in line 23.

Amendment No. 2

On page 2, in line 9, strike "8-1A,"; and, on page 10, strike lines 12 through 20 in their entireties.

Amendment No. 3

On page 9, in line 13, strike 'WILL NO LONGER' and substitute "MAY NOT"; and, on page 9, in line 14, strike "THEIR" and substitute "HIS OR HER".